Subvencié Ajuntament
Quotes socis

Credit impremta

TOTAL

Superavit

PRESSUPOST DEL GEL DE 2024

Ingressos
9.000,00
2.750,00

3.276,00

15.026,00

Gausac 56

Tramesa Gausac

Quota CCEPC
Subscripcio elCugatenc
Manteniment WEB
Accéssit Memorial MVM

Interessos bancari

Despeses
12.376,00
697,14
125,00
242,00
199,65
250,00
144,00
14.033,79

992,21



